Manufacturer/Supplier Product Type RPM
Cycles Per Min
Model No/Nos Serial No
Product Nett Weight
lbs
Kg
Recommended Use Of
Balancer Or Support

the saw cut as bending the blade while cutting may cause the blade to
break.  Be aware that exposure to vibration can cause injury.
Tool Maintenance
It shall be the tool owner’s and/or employer’s responsibility to assure
that tools are maintained in a safe operating condition. Tool
maintenance and repair shall be performed by authorised, trained,
competent personnel. Tools shall be disconnected from their
compressed air supply before repairs are attempted. Repairs shall be
consistent with the manufacturer’s recommended procedures. Tool,
hoses and fittings shall be replaced if unsuitable for safe operation. It
shall be the tool owner’s and/or employer’s responsibility to keep
required rating markings and warnings on the tool in legible condition.
UT5922LV Low Vibration Air Saw
Page No 3Feb 2012 Ver 1.0
Ref No Part No Description
20 5922LV-20 Rear End Plate
21 5922LV-21 Screw (2)
22 5922LV-22 Washer
23 5922LV-23 Retainer Ring (2)
24 5922LV-24 Spring
25 5922LV-25 O-Ring
26 5922LV-26 Washer
27 5922LV-27 Valve Housing
28 5922LV-28 Valve Stem Sleeve
29 5922LV-29 O-Ring
30 5922LV-30 Valve Stem Sleeve
31 5922LV-31 Valve Spring
32 5922LV-32 Valve Stem Rear Cover
33 5922LV-33 Muffle (2)
34 5922LV-34 Muffle
35 5922LV-35 Muffle Cap
36 5922LV-36 Retainer Ring
37 5922LV-37 Saw Blade
Ref No Part No Description
1 5922LV-01 Lever Pin
2 5922LV-02 Throttle Lever
3 5922LV-03 Bushing
4 5922LV-04 Work Guide
5 5922LV-05 Washer
6 5922LV-06 Set Screw
7 5922LV-07 Screw
8 5922LV-08 Housing
9 5922LV-09 Housing Oil Seal
10 5922LV-10 Valve Spring
11 5922LV-11 Blade Chuck
12 5922LV-12 Screw (4)
13 5922LV-13 Front Plate
14 5922LV-14 Washer
15 5922LV-15 Rear Bumped
16 5922LV-16 Piston Stem
17 5922LV-17 Cylinder
18 5922LV-18 Valve Sleeve
19 5922LV-19 Spacer
Distributor
Notes
Page No 4
Accessories